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Golf Club Boves

FOGLIO PREMIAZIONI (Classifica Finale)

GOLF CLUB BOVES
SCORE D’ORO 2024

1" CATEGORIA

GIORDANETTO ERIK
BERAUDO MASSIMO

2" CATEGORIA

TOSELLI MARIO
ISAIA ROBERTO

3" CATEGORIA

SORDELLO MASSIMO
CASALI ALBERTO

54
56

59
62

66
67



